
 

 

  Notice Inviting Tender 
(For publishing in newspapers) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                         
 
 
       
                                                      
           
 

Submitted By 
 
 
 
 

Anup Deepak 
EE (HM-II) 

Recommended By 
 
 
 
 

S.K. Singh 
DGM (CD-II) 

Approved By 
 
 
 
 

Sunil Kumar Joshi 
GM (CDH&NP) 

 

 UJVN LTD. 

H.O.: “UJJWAL”, Maharani Bagh, G.M.S. Road, Dehradun-248006 
Telephones: 0135-2763808, Fax: 0135-2763508 

CIN No.U40101UR2001SGC025866, 

Website:www.ujvnl.com 

“e” procurement Tender Notice 

For and on behalf of UJVN Limited, Executive Engineer (HM-II), CD&H, Pashulok, Rishikesh, Dehradun 
invites online bids from interested bidders. Brief summary of tender is given below: - 
                                 e-Tender No. 01/2024-25/EE(HM-II)/CD&H, Rishikesh 

Name of Work/Supply/Services etc                  Hiring of one no. light non-AC diesel vehicle (M&M Bolero or 
equivalent) along with driver on rent basis for 12 months for 
DGM(CD-II) CD&H Office Dehradun. 

Estimated cost                       :   Rs. 3,87,468.00. + Taxes Extra. 

Date of availability of bid document on 
website 

:   From 18:00 hrs. of 13.09.2024 

Last date for submission of bids on 
website 

:   Up to 16:00 hrs. of 27.09.2024                                                               

Date of opening of bid on the website  :   28.09.2024 at 11:00 Hrs. 

For fuller & further details, kindly visit e-procurement portal http://uktenders.gov.in” 
 
                                                                                                                    Executive Engineer (HM-II) 
                                                                                                                  CD&H, Pashulok, Rishikesh 

“Avoid wasteful use of Electricity” 
 

 ;wtsoh,ufyfeVsM 

eq[;ky; **mTToy**egkjkuhckx] th0,e0,l0 jksM] nsgjknwu&248006 

nwjHkk’k% 0135&2763808] QSDl& 0135&2763508 

lh0vkbZ0,u0 la0U40101UR2001SGCO25866 

osclkbV % www.ujvnl.com 

 

   vYidkfyd “ bZ ” fufonk uksfVl  

;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM dh vksj ls vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk ¼,p-,e-& f}rh; ½] lh-Mh-,.M ,p i”kqyksd] _f’kds”k nsgjknwu] bPNqd 

fufonknkrkvksa ls vkWuykbZu fufonk vkeaf=r djrk gSA fufonk dk laf{kIr fooj.k fuEuor gS% 

                        bZ&fufonk la0- 01/2024-25/EE (HM-II)/CD&H, Rishikesh  

dk;Z @iwfrZ@lsok;sa dk uke 

 

miegkizcU/kd¼lh0Mh0&f}rh;½] lh-Mh-,.M,p vkfQl] nsgjknwu ds iz;ksxkFkZ  

,d  gYdk Mhty okgu] ¼efgUnzk cqysjks ;k lerqY;½ e; pkyd 12 ekg  

dh vof/k ds fy;s fdjk;s ij miyC/k djkus dk dk;ZA  

vuqekfur ykxr : 3,87,468 ek= + dj vfrfjDr A 

osclkbZV ij fufonk izi= dh miyC/krk dh frfFk 13-09-2024 dks 18%00 cts A 

 

osclkbZV ij fufonk tek djus dh vfUre frfFk 27-09-2024 dks 16%00 cts A 

 

osclkbZV  ij fufonk [kksyus dh frfFk ,oa le;   28-9-2024 11%00 cts   

 

vU; tkudkjh gsrq d`̀i;k bZ&izksD;ksjesaV iksVZy http://uktenders.gov.in” ns[ksaA                                                                                                                                

                                                                 vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk ¼,p-,e-& f}rh; ½] 

                                                                 lh-Mh-,.M ,p Ik”kqyksd] _f’kds”kA                                                                           

“fctyh ds nq:i;ksx ls cpsa” 
 

http://uktenders.gov.in/
http://uktenders.gov.in/

